

19.04.2016

CS-428/15

Present: Counsel for parties.

An application U/o 12 Rule 6 CPC filed. Be put up for filing of reply to said application for 18.07.2016.

(Ajay Goel)
ADJ-1(North)/Delhi/19.04.2016