

03.05.2017

CS-58092/16

Present: Counsel for parties.

An application U/o 12 Rule 6 CPC is pending on record.

The plaintiff has withdrawn his application today and has appended his signatures on the application itself. Accordingly, the same stands disposed of as withdrawn.

Be put up for PE on 08.08.17.

(Ajay Goel)
ADJ-1(North)/Delhi/03.05.2017