

CS NO.58092/16

GANGA PRASAD ORS

Vs.

DINESH KUMAR GUPTA

07.03.2019.

Present:- Plaintiff no.1 in person.

Defendant in person.

Matter is fixed for further arguments on behalf of the parties.

At request of the parties, since their counsels are not available, put up for final arguments on **29.03.2019 at 11.30 a.m.**

Kiran Gupta
ADJ-03, Rohini Courts,
North District, Delhi
07.03.2019.