

CS No.58092/16

GANGA PRASAD ORS

Vs.

DINESH KUMAR GUPTA

18.10.2019

Present:- Sh. J.P.Sharma, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiffs.
Defendant in person with Sh. Anil Kumar
Dwedi, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Matter is at the stage of final arguments.

Previous cost paid by the defendant to the
counsel for plaintiffs.

Heard part final arguments.

Put up for remaining final arguments on
22.10.2019.

Kiran Gupta
ADJ-03, Rohini Courts,
North District, Delhi
18.10.2019