

CS No. 58092/16

**Ganga Prasad & Ors.
Vs.
Dinesh Kumar Gupta**

02.11.2019

Present: Plaintiff no.1 in person with Sh.J.P.Sharma,
Ld. Counsel for the plaintiffs
Defendant in person.

Matter is fixed for further final arguments.

Heard further part final arguments on behalf
of Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

At request of Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff, put
up for remaining final arguments on **28.11.2019.**

**Kiran Gupta
ADJ-03, Rohini Courts
North District, Delhi
02.11.2019**